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Alunos matriculados

Curso 7300 - Processos Gerenciais (GRADUAGAO)

Matricula
21101196
22103929
20101453
19103105
22103170
22102392
20101582
21104520
20104026
20102768
21103015
20102875
21101987
18200412
21101248
22100749
20101669
22101025
18102551
18100971
20100883
20101636
21101661
16104826
22103505
21104047
21102624
22104079
19104702
19101782
22100891
22103506
22101843
21102250
18104864
22100715
18100257
18100691
21101404
22103507
18103293
17106088
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Nome do aluno

ADAILTON CALVO BARRETO

ADRIANA SOARES SCHAUN

ADRIANO ROCKEMBACH GONGALVES
ALESSANDRA SIGNORINI KRINTON
ALESSANDRO SOUZA DE AVILA
ALEXANDER DE ANDRADE CARVALHO
ALINE MULLER FERREIRA

AMANDA DOS SANTOS SCHEUNEMANN
ANA PAULA SILVA NASCIMENTO

ANA VITORIA ALMEIDA DE ANDRADE LINO
ANDREI FLORIANO DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRESSA DA CUNHA SIAS

ANTHONY MANOEL FERREIRA PINTO
ANTONIA BEATRIS LUZARDI LOPES
ANTONIA PERELLO DAVILA

ANTONIO MARCOS NEVES BRAGA
ANTONIO WRUBLESKI BOGACKI NETO

ARIANE BEATRISE SCHNEIDER WEGNER EHLERT

ARNALDO PORCIUNCULA GONCALVES
ARTHUR CRUZ DA SILVA

ARTHUR RENATO COELHO ESMERIO
AUGUSTO HUBNER WESTPHAL

AXEL NOVO DA CUNHA

BERNARDO KLUG SCHNEIDER

BRUNO GONCALVES MOREIRA
BRUNO PEDROSO NUNES

CAROLAI DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA
CAROLINE CORTEZ GARCIA

CHARLES MARION ZENKER SPIERING
CIRO ALVES SIMAS

CRISTIAN DIAS LOPES

DAVI DA SILVA GONCALVES

DIOGO DIAS DE MOURA

DIULIE SWENSSON ANTONOVICK
EDERSON DE ARAUJO SILVEIRA
EDGAR CONCEICAO DA SILVA

EDSON LUIS SILVEIRA DA PORCIUNCULA
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS COSTA
EDUARDO TIMM KRUGER

ELIANA SIEGERT DOS SANTOS

ELIANE RODRIGUES PRESTES PEDROSO
ELISEU DUARTE LAGES

reports/relatorios/rptAlunosMatricCurso.jasper

Ano/Semestre
2021/1
2022/1
2020/1
2019/1
2022/1
2022/1
2020/1
2021/1
2020/1
2020/1
2021/1
2020/1
2021/1
2018/2
2021/1
2022/1
2020/1
2022/1
2018/1
2018/1
2020/1
2020/1
2021/1
2016/1
2022/1
2021/1
2021/1
2022/1
2019/1
2019/1
2022/1
2022/1
2022/1
2021/1
2018/1
2022/1
2018/1
2018/1
2021/1
2022/1
2018/1
2017/1

Tipo ingresso
SiISU/ENEM
Vestibular
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
PAVE
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
Vestibular
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
Portador de
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
Vestibular
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
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18105029
17101038
22100718
21104522
21102591
18104987
22103363
22103503
20101785
21103016
22100720
22101888
21102809
20101790
22100706
20103597
21102691
18100779
18101280
21102692
21103915
21101994
20100646
22101355
22103930
22101842
22102409
21101527
21104218
20102912
21103439
22104078
19102638
22102689
18102831
20101614
22102690
20101926
18105010
22100892
20101418
17106103
18100206
22100893
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Alunos matriculados

ELIZIANI RODRIGUES CASARIN

ENRICO FAGUNDES ANTUNES

ERIKA PRESTES TEIXEIRA

EVERSON FAGUNDES DE TOLEDO

FABIO MATHEUS BEDERODE

FELIPE REGO COSTA DA ROSA
FERNANDA DA PORCIUNCULA DE SOUZA
FLAVIO HENRIQUE PORTO DE BARROS
FRANCIELE ADAMS DE QUEIROZ
FRANCIELE FARIAS DA ROSA

GABRIELA DIAS DA FONSECA

GABRIELA SCHLLIN ROSA

GABRIELE DA SILVA GONCALVES
GABRIEL FUCOLO ANTUNES

GABRIEL GOMES KORALESKI

GABRIEL GOULART BRASIL

GABRIEL RODRIGUES MACHADO
GILMAR OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

GUILHERME GONCALVES DOS SANTOS TRINDADE
GUSTAVO DA SILVA GASTAL

GUSTAVO RACHINHAS PERES

HELOISA HELENA GOULARTE DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE CARRILHO SOUSA

IGOR SILVA DE LIMA

ILANA DE SOUZA REHLING

INGRIDI AMARO DE MOURA

ISABELA PEREIRA DA SILVA

ISABELLA DA SILVA ISLABAO

ITIARA DIAS FERNANDES

JEAN PAIVA DE ALVARENGA

JEFERSON OTT DECKER

JENIFER MULLER SCHRANCK

JENNIFER ANDRADE RIBEIRO

JEREMIAS DOMINGUES DA SILVA
JESSICA DE PEREIRA CASTRO

JESSICA MIRIAN VIEIRA DA SILVEIRA
JOAO RICARDO MOREIRA ZECHLINSKI SACHARUK
JOAO VICTOR MACHADO LOTUFO
JONAS ANDRADE DA SILVA

JONATHAN LEMKE SCHWARTZ
JORDANA MACEDO DIAS

JOSE HENRIQUE DE LIMA PEREIRA
JOSE LUANDERSON JANUARIO DA COSTA
JOSE MARCOS SPALLONE DE ARAUJO
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2018/1
2017/1
2022/1
2021/1
2021/1
2018/1
2022/1
2022/1
2020/1
2021/1
2022/1
2022/1
2021/1
2020/1
2022/1
2020/1
2021/1
2018/1
2018/1
2021/1
2021/1
2021/1
2020/1
2022/1
2022/1
2022/1
2022/1
2021/1
2021/1
2020/1
2021/1
2022/1
2019/1
2022/1
2018/1
2020/1
2022/1
2020/1
2018/1
2022/1
2020/1
2017/1
2018/1
2022/1

SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
Vestibular
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
PAVE
SiISU/ENEM
Portador de
SISU/ENEM
PAVE
SiISU/ENEM
Vestibular
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
Vestibular
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiSU (Vagas
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
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19103038
22103364
21104523
22103261
22103928
22103931
19100458
19104787
22104278
22103260
19201238
21103186
21101157
20104034
22101844
18104820
22103932
20105412
19103095
22103513
20104825
22102933
20101676
21104257
20101576
21103549
22102980
19101894
21103692
19101480
21101170
21101533
20101648
19103254
19101770
14100852
20101017
22103048
22102774
22103171
22100736
20102864
22102911
20101558
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JOSIBEL FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
JOSUE FORMIGA REHLING

JULIO BULOW BOHM

KAREN DOS SANTOS DA COSTA
KARINA PEREIRA LUDUVICO
KARINE DUTRA VIANA

KAUANE QUEIROZ CENTENO
KAUE DA SILVA RODRIGUES
KETLEN DIAS SANTOS

KETLYN VITORIA VIEIRA DA SILVEIRA
KEYT NUNES BATISTA

KYANE FONSECA BOTELHO

LAIZA DA SILVA MACHADO
LARISSA BORGES SILVEIRA
LAVINIA VALIM SILVA

LENON CASTRO TORMA

LETICIA PEREIRA RIBEIRO

LIANA CAROLINA DA SILVA PAIS
LOUHANA MACIEL DUTRA

LUANE FERREIRA DAS NEVES
LUCAS PEREIRA DE MELO

LUCAS RICHARD CORREA BRUM
LUCIANE GOMES ALVES

LUCIANO CABREIRA LOPES JUNIOR
LUIGI LEONARDO SILVEIRA PEREIRA
LUIS JARDEL BITTENCOURT DIAS
MARCELO MACHADO

MARCELO MACHADO DUARTE
MARCELO TAVARES ANTUNES
MARIA JESSICA PINTO ARAUJO
MARIANA PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
MARIANA ROSA DA SILVEIRA
MARINA ANTIQUEIRA COSTA
MATEUS HENRIQUE SCHNEIDER
MATEUS PIRES GOULART
MATHEUS QUEVEDO DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS SILVA DE MATTOS
MELISSA FREDA DA COSTA
MICAELE CONTREIRA BROCHADO
MIKAEL SOUZA DOROW

NATALIA TORALLES DARLEY

NEI ADELAR FARIAS SILVEIRA
NELCIONER NOLASCO DOS SANTOS
NICOLAS LIMA FERNANDEZ

reports/relatorios/rptAlunosMatricCurso.jasper

Alunos matriculados

2019/1
2022/1
2021/1
2022/1
2022/1
2022/1
2019/1
2019/1
2022/1
2022/1
2019/2
2021/1
2021/1
2020/1
2022/1
2018/1
2022/1
2020/1
2019/1
2022/1
2020/1
2022/1
2020/1
2021/1
2020/1
2021/1
2022/1
2019/1
2021/1
2019/1
2021/1
2021/1
2020/1
2019/1
2019/1
2014/1
2020/1
2022/1
2022/1
2022/1
2022/1
2020/1
2022/1
2020/1

SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
Vestibular
PAVE
Vestibular
Vestibular
PAVE
SiSU/ENEM
Vestibular
PAVE
Reingresso
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
Vestibular
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
PAVE
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
Reopgédo
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
PAVE
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
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21104258
21102971
20103027
21101405
22102411
17101086
19102376
22101357
17103278
19101686
19101614
22103504
21102095
19101972
22102541
21101540
21101178
21102838
18100977
21102372
22103386
20105063
19101886
19100445
21103078
19102995
21101251
20102670
22100751
21102633
20105064
20104914
21103080
22103366
19101746
22100753
22103511
22102545
20102981
22103172
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Alunos matriculados

NICOLAS VIEIRA DA SILVA
NIKOLAS DOMINGUES MARCELINO
NILZA SUELEN DA LUZ

OTAVIO SILVA SANTESTEVAN
PABLO DO ESTREITO CORREA
PABLO RODRIGUES ANDERSSON
PAOLA DE QUADRO RIBEIRO
PATRICIA BOHLKE STORCH

PAULA BEATRIZ FERNANDES DO NASCIMENTO

PAULO RAFAEL XAVIER DUARTE
PAULO ROBERTO SANTOS DOS SANTOS
PEDRO IAN BRISOLARA CRUZ
RACKEL ZARETTI MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAELA DE ALMEIDA ALVES

RAFAEL FONSECA DE SOUZA

RAFAEL MOURA DOS SANTOS

RENOIR RAYNE DA ROSA JUNIOR
RITHIELY RITTER FARIAS

RODRIGO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
SAMUEL ANUNCIACAO DE MACEDO
SHERON SOUZA DUARTE

SONIA KONZGEN COLMAN

SUELEM TESSMER MADEIRA DA SILVA
SUELEN LOPES

SUELEN ROZA DA PORCIUNCULA
TATIANE ALVES OSORIO

TATIANE MESQUITA COUTO

THAIS DUARTE CRIZEL

VAGNER AMARANTE PEDROSA
VALENTINA DEJAN PAGANOTTO
VANDERLISE PEREZ DA SILVA
VANESSA BARCELOS ROSSALES
VICTOR FELIPE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
VICTORIA DA SILVA DE CARVALHO
VINICIUS AMARAL DA ROSA

VINICIUS BRUM FREITAS

VINICIUS FERRAZ DELGADO

VINICIUS PEREIRA FREITAS

WENDELL PETERS GARCIA

YURI LUDWIG MEGIATTO

Total de alunos: 170
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reports/relatorios/rptAlunosMatricCurso.jasper

2021/1
2021/1
2020/1
2021/1
2022/1
2017/1
2019/1
2022/1
2017/1
2019/1
2019/1
2022/1
2021/1
2019/1
2022/1
2021/1
2021/1
2021/1
2018/1
2021/1
2022/1
2020/1
2019/1
2019/1
2021/1
2019/1
2021/1
2020/1
2022/1
2021/1
2020/1
2020/1
2021/1
2022/1
2019/1
2022/1
2022/1
2022/1
2020/1
2022/1

PAVE

SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
PAVE

SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiSU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SiISU/ENEM
SISU/ENEM
PAVE
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